
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
213 
104 
 49 
 13 
102 
117 
 44 
  1 
 83 
 12 
 93 
 29 
111 
31 

177 
107 
181 
 11 
27 

Class Name 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
RODOLFO L. SIGNORETTI 
THIAGO B. DE CASTRO 
ALLAN RAMOS 
RICARDO N. REZENDE 
PAULO S. WILLEMANN 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 
DANIEL H.S. BORGES E PIRES 
LUCAS SEIXAS 
GUSTAVO BERTI 
RAFAEL DRAGUETA 
VINICIOS CORBO 
LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO 
RICARDO G.A. CASTRO 
DIEGO RAMOS 
HELENO C. DE OLIVEIRA NETO 
PAULO SANT 'ANNA' 
JOSE V. DE OLIVEIRA 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
56.559 
56.806 
57.268 
57.390 
57.394 
57.407 
57.440 
57.479 
57.561 
57.667 
57.700 
57.821 
57.869 
57.984 
57.992 
58.132 
58.137 
58.438 
58.856 

Diff 

0.247 
0.709 
0.831 
0.835 
0.848 
0.881 
0.920 
1.002 
1.108 
1.141 
1.262 
1.310 
1.425 
1.433 
1.573 
1.578 
1.879 
2.297 

Gap 

0.247 
0.462 
0.122 
0.004 
0.013 
0.033 
0.039 
0.082 
0.106 
0.033 
0.121 
0.048 
0.115 
0.008 
0.140 
0.005 
0.301 
0.418 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 

S1 Best 
21.292 
21.442 
21.392 
21.515 
21.629 
21.458 
21.608 
21.519 
21.379 
21.702 
21.714 
21.863 
21.642 
21.662 
21.852 
21.687 
21.792 
21.810 
21.907 

S2 Best 
22.293 
22.484 
22.671 
22.773 
22.586 
22.733 
22.814 
22.744 
22.695 
22.752 
23.057 
22.760 
22.976 
23.045 
22.903 
23.023 
22.861 
23.280 
23.724 

S3 Best 
12.892 
12.880 
12.958 
12.956 
12.911 
13.071 
12.980 
12.959 
12.997 
13.077 
12.929 
13.162 
13.033 
13.094 
13.065 
13.176 
13.265 
13.177 
13.225 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 SENIORES 

AQUECIMENTO - F4 S 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:08:45 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

24/01/2020 08:10 
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